1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

MAHAN RYKIEL

‘ - [N ASSOCIATES |
: . Whitehall Mill 3300 Clipper Mill Road
| L{ Suite 200 Baltimore, MD 21211 410.235.6001
g PARK HEIGHTS AVE.
// CC JACKSON
B / RECREATION CENTER LO)
. N WOODLAND AVE. AN
> \ y; ~_ F
B s v - - ** ) - SN / - ast ‘j fo \
- o 4 LOCATION: WARD 27, SECTION 20, BLOCK 4605, LOT 021 E
N THE PROPERTY IS ZONED OS, OPEN SPACE
) P ,, TOTAL TRACT AREA: 5.46 ACRES -
. —
- D - — ———— o
) -/ 12" SAN (PER RECORD) @ GENERAL NOTES G

|
|
— —)
——— 1. TOPOGRAPHIC AND UTILITY INFORMATION SHOWN HEREON, WAS OBTAINED FROM BCRP VIA MRA IN JUNE 2022. m ——
p o THIS INFORMATION MAY NOT REFLECT CURRENT CONDITIONS. IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR 3]
<ot i TO VERIFY CURRENT TOPOGRAPHIC AND UTILITY INFORMATION TO HIS/HER OWN SATISFACTION. < an)
i — — — /
e e 2. LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE IS 5.46 AC. THE LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE IS GREATER THAN 5,000 S.F. AND IS THUS -
gol SUBJECTED TO STORMWATER MANAGEMENT REVIEW. D_ G>D
2. g e ¥ T
ol /: - R 3. ZONING INFORMATION: OPEN SPACE (0S) <C
oR (I : . —_ SETBACKS: MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT = 50FT (PUBLIC) Z
h \ /] [ S S FRONT YARD: 20 FT N
\ - T 2 INTERIOR SIDE YARD: 25 FT -
SKILL TRAINING \ 1N D CORNER SIDE YARD: 20 FT
COIN - | H = REAR YARD: 25 FT —
| CENTER LAUNDRY b ' LOT AREA COVERAGE: NO MINIMUM CD (@)
| o 1! | n > 1 L REQUIRED FLOOR AREA RATIO N/A " —
| 910 . |4900]| ' x X Y PROVIDED FLOOR AREA RATIO N/A }C («b)
| \ | R o < Il ZONING VARIANCES N/A T
| o o mm SN e | / CONDITIONAL USES COMMUNITY-MANAGED OPEN-SPACE GARDEN
\ i T3 i T / EXISTING NONCONFORMING USES N/A ( ) e
\ ‘ Lo A0 EXISTING USE: OPEN SPACE -
| ; 1 PROPOSED USE: ATHLETIC FIELDS / OPEN SPACE / PARKING LOT < S
| T ZONING MAP TO BE AMENDED SHEET 12
PARKING LOT 4. PROPOSED PARKING SPACES: 47 >
- | . HERIN VEHI CU(E Alg GATE PARKING SPACES WILL BE PUBLIC FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE PATRONS OF THE LIBRARY AND THE PARK. THE -
| Iz VA PARKING LOT AND GATE WILL BE CLOSED AT TIMES WHEN THE PARK AND LIBRARY ARE CLOSED. ( ) ~—
SN T T X — < REGULAR SPACES: 41
— SETC e o e BC.50BE0Tk — == .~ — 1 — EV CHARGING SPACE: 2 O o)
PROPOSED PEDESTRIAN -~ e € ( Y R N A ™\ BEN2] I REGULAR ADA ACCESSIBLE SPACES: 3 <
LIGHTING, TYP 2 = T s ADA VAN ACCESSIBLE SPACES: 1
' 5. THIS PROJECT IS SUBJECT TO REQUIREMENTS OF THE FOREST CONSERVATION PROGRAM BASED ON PROJECT
) \ == ! LOD OF 237,741 S.F. WHICH IS GREATER THAN THE 20,000 S.F. THRESHOLD. Owner
Pany Baltimore City Recreation & Parks
ELECTRIC VEHICLE - ) / 6. THE PROJECT IS NOT WITHIN THE 1000’ CRITICAL AREA, AND IS NOT WITHIN THE 100’ CRITICAL AREA BUFFER. 3001 EAST DRIVE
/ N / BALTIMORE, MD 21217
. CHARGING SPACE, TYP OF 2 o y - 7. THE SURVEYED PREMISES AS INDICATED HEREON ARE NOT LOCATED WITHIN THE 100-YEAR FLOODPLAIN OR £410.396.7900
O R / THE 500-YEAR FLOODPLAIN.
\ o \ {';.;‘ / Landscape Architect
L pamdRoposEDADA | Malen LSS
\ PARKING SPACE, TYP / BALTIMORE, MD 21211
k \ / £.410.235.6001
\ : | _ / ) o :
\ @ PROPOSED SIGN, TYP - B : / Ciu Enginer
AN e ya 700 EAST PRATT STREET, SUITE 500
. = / BALTIMORE, MD 21202
) ) \ Vol T - 4 C / 1.410.728.2900
’ T s Geotechnical Engineer
— AB Consultants
\ — PROPOSED LEGEND 9450 ANNAPOLIS ROAD
[ Lop LIMITS OF DISTURBANCE LANHAM, MD 20706
L (OFFSET 3FT FOR CLARITY) £301.306.3091
oL SPECIAL TYPE 'A' COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER (STD. Structual Engneer
- BC 620.05) (SEE SITE DETAILS SHEET) Albrecht Engineering
X _ 3500 BOSTON STREET, SUITE 329
QO .-l | CONCRETE SIDEWALK (SEE SITE DETAILS SHEET) BALTIMORE, MD 21224
\, SRR 1410.522.5870
FULL DEPTH ASPHALT PAVEMENT AND MILL AND OVERLAY i-al Engineeti
_ Electrical Engineering
(SEE SITE DETAILS SHEET) C.C. Johnson & Malhotra
400 EAST PRATT STREET, SUITE 604
MILL AND OVERLAY (SEE SITE DETAILS SHEET) BALTIMORE, MD 21202
1410.461.9920
> - SIGN POST (SEE DETAIL ON SHEET C-500) Stomwater Endinee
DUMPSTER AREA C%I'mSW&l er HEIHB(':‘.I'IHQ )
| L X PEDESTRIAN LIGHTING (BY OTHERS) A AR LY
0 BALTIMORE, MD 21211
' LANDSCAPED 2 GZEZZAZ, ~— FLUSH CURB AND GRAVEL DIAPHRAGM, REFER TO £410.601.3200
.\ STORMWATER A SOTRMWATER SHEETS
Y MANAGEMENT AREA, TYP RN Cost Estimating
SN \ /A ; \ % CURB CUT, REFER TO STORMWATER SHEETS MK Consulting Engineers
~—_ &\ N N \ S 3300 CLIPPER MILL ROAD, SUITE 201
T\ AN\ \ § ADA PARKING STRIPING (SEE DETAIL ON SHEET C-500) BALTIMORE, MD21211
; 1 , & \ £667.309.6193
/ o &
° SHADE SAIL POST, SEE LANDSCAPE PLANS
) SEAL
K @ PARKING COUNT
PARKING LOT AREA
\ VEHICULAR GATE
NN
"""v'.\
&N TREE
N ® SHRUB
AN
\ 2
2% ISSUED FOR DATE
\ ‘ < \ \ \ __ PARKING LOT PLAT 03/28/2024
EX. GREENHOUSES || -
TO REMAIN — —
\ \ ! _
. CITY COUNCIL PRESIDENT —
SIGNATURE DATE .
MAYOR PROJECT NO. SCALE :
21024 As Shown
DRAWN BY : REVIEWED BY :
SIGNATURE DATE EKW/ECM DMB

C-100

40 0 40 80
——— SITE PLAN
SCALE: 1" =40’

BCNR #: 10565
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 SHEET 01 OF 01



AutoCAD SHX Text
CONTAINER

AutoCAD SHX Text
small arch

AutoCAD SHX Text
medium arch

AutoCAD SHX Text
large arch

AutoCAD SHX Text
small arch

AutoCAD SHX Text
medium arch

AutoCAD SHX Text
large arch


